
Jimmy John's Field - Facility Rental

Rate Card

Rental Items Fees Notes

Field Rental w/o lights 1,000.00$       Up to 4 hours

Field Rental w/ lights 1,250.00$       Up to 4 hours

Batting Cage, Pitching Machine, Bats, Balls 250.00$          

Locker Room Rental 150.00$          

Per Locker Room (not available during USPBL 

season)
AAA Clubhouse 1,000.00$       Friday, Saturday Night

AAA Clubhouse 750.00$          Weekday Nights & Sunday Night

AAA Clubhouse 500.00$          Day Time Meetings or Private Lunch

Pavilion Rental 1,000.00$       Friday, Saturday Night

Pavilion Rental 750.00$          Weekday Nights & Sunday

Pavilion Rental 500.00$          Day Time Meetings or Private Lunch

Wiffle Ball Field Rental (2 Hours) 300.00$          

Wiffle Ball Field Rental (after first 2 hours) 100.00$          Each additional 1 hour after first 2 hours

Cleaning Fee 300.00$          Per Event

Grounds Keeping 100.00$          Per On Field Event

Sound System $150.00 Per Event (client to provide operator)

Score Board / Video Board 200.00$          Per Event (client to provide operator)

Use of Headsets (3) 150.00$          Per Event

Microphone Usage 100.00$          Per Event

Use of TVs/Monitors for Logos/Promotional 100.00$          Per Event

Mascots 100.00$          Per Hour

Concession Stand 50.00$             

Hourly Rate Per Concession Stand to have 

concessions open; food and beverage to be 

paid for by event attendees at standard 

pricing


